附件3 
云和县 乡镇（街道）商品有机肥补助情况汇总表
填报单位（盖章）： 

	序号
	村名
	补助对象
	作物名称
	应用面积
（亩）
	购肥量
（吨）
	补助金额
（元）
	购肥发票号码
	身份证号
	联系电话
	售货单位

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


经手人：                       负责人：                                                               日期：

